or guarantee, express or implied, may be made as to the accuracy or reliability of the information
contained herein. Note: Metro-level employment growth is calculated based on the last month of
the quarter/year. This is not intended to be a forecast of future events and this is not a guaranty
regarding a future event. This is not intended to provide specific investment advice and should not be
considered as investment advice.
Sources: Marcus & Millichap Research Services; Bureau of Labor Statistics; Moody’s Analytics;
Radius+; Yardi Matrix; U.S. Census Bureau

John Chang
Senior Vice President, Director | Research & Advisory Services

Tel: (602) 707-9700 | john.chang@marcusmillichap.com

+3.9% 1.1% 4.2% $1.98
per sq. ft.of stockwill be created will be completed change in vacancy in asking rent

 JOBS
63,500

 SQ. FT.  BASIS POINT  INCREASE

Orange County Office:
Jonathan Giannola
Vice President, Regional Manager
19800 MacArthur Boulevard, Suite 150
Irvine, CA 92612
Tel: (949) 419-3200 | jonathan.giannola@marcusmillichap.com

Sources: BLS; Radius+; Yardi Matrix; U.S. Census Bureau

©

Price: $250

Marcus & Millichap 2022 | www.MarcusMillichap.com

For information on national self-storage trends, contact:

1.3

1.4

1.5

1.6

1.7

22*212019181716151413

To
ta

l E
m

pl
oy

m
en

t (
M

ill
io

ns
)

Employment Trends

Year-over-Year C
hange

Rent Trends

Employment Y-O-Y Percent Change

-10%

-5%

0%

5%

10%

Ye
ar

-o
ve

r-
Ye

ar
 C

ha
ng

e

Demographic Trends
Population Med. HH Income

-3%

0%

3%

6%

9%

22*212019181716151413

Sq
ua

re
 F

ee
t (

00
0s

)

Supply and Demand Trends

0

250

500

750

1,000

22*21201918

V
acancy R

ate

0%

3%

6%

9%

12%

Completions Vacancy

M
et

ro
 A

ve
ra

ge
 R

en
t p

er
 S

qu
ar

e F
oo

t

$1.60

$1.70

$1.80

$1.90

$2.00

22*21201918
$1.00

$1.10

$1.20

$1.30

$1.40

U
.S. A

verage R
ent per Square Foot

Metro U.S.

1.3

1.4

1.5

1.6

1.7

22*212019181716151413

To
ta

l E
m

pl
oy

m
en

t (
M

ill
io

ns
)

Employment Trends

Year-over-Year C
hange

Rent Trends

Employment Y-O-Y Percent Change

-10%

-5%

0%

5%

10%

Ye
ar

-o
ve

r-
Ye

ar
 C

ha
ng

e

Demographic Trends
Population Med. HH Income

-3%

0%

3%

6%

9%

22*212019181716151413

Sq
ua

re
 F

ee
t (

00
0s

)

Supply and Demand Trends

0

250

500

750

1,000

22*21201918

V
acancy R

ate

0%

3%

6%

9%

12%

Completions Vacancy

M
et

ro
 A

ve
ra

ge
 R

en
t p

er
 S

qu
ar

e F
oo

t

$1.60

$1.70

$1.80

$1.90

$2.00

22*21201918
$1.00

$1.10

$1.20

$1.30

$1.40

U
.S. A

verage R
ent per Square Foot

Metro U.S.

1.3

1.4

1.5

1.6

1.7

22*212019181716151413

To
ta

l E
m

pl
oy

m
en

t (
M

ill
io

ns
)

Employment Trends

Year-over-Year C
hange

Rent Trends

Employment Y-O-Y Percent Change

-10%

-5%

0%

5%

10%

Ye
ar

-o
ve

r-
Ye

ar
 C

ha
ng

e

Demographic Trends
Population Med. HH Income

-3%

0%

3%

6%

9%

22*212019181716151413

Sq
ua

re
 F

ee
t (

00
0s

)

Supply and Demand Trends

0

250

500

750

1,000

22*21201918

V
acancy R

ate

0%

3%

6%

9%

12%

Completions Vacancy

M
et

ro
 A

ve
ra

ge
 R

en
t p

er
 S

qu
ar

e F
oo

t

$1.60

$1.70

$1.80

$1.90

$2.00

22*21201918
$1.00

$1.10

$1.20

$1.30

$1.40

U
.S. A

verage R
ent per Square Foot

Metro U.S.

1.3

1.4

1.5

1.6

1.7

22*212019181716151413

To
ta

l E
m

pl
oy

m
en

t (
M

ill
io

ns
)

Employment Trends

Year-over-Year C
hange

Rent Trends

Employment Y-O-Y Percent Change

-10%

-5%

0%

5%

10%

Ye
ar

-o
ve

r-
Ye

ar
 C

ha
ng

e

Demographic Trends
Population Med. HH Income

-3%

0%

3%

6%

9%

22*212019181716151413

Sq
ua

re
 F

ee
t (

00
0s

)

Supply and Demand Trends

0

250

500

750

1,000

22*21201918

V
acancy R

ate

0%

3%

6%

9%

12%

Completions Vacancy

M
et

ro
 A

ve
ra

ge
 R

en
t p

er
 S

qu
ar

e F
oo

t

$1.60

$1.70

$1.80

$1.90

$2.00

22*21201918
$1.00

$1.10

$1.20

$1.30

$1.40

U
.S. A

verage R
ent per Square Foot

Metro U.S.

MARKET REPORT
4 Q / 2 2SELF-STORAGE

Orange County Metro Area